MedX-337/440-17 24”W x 40”L x51”H
MedX-337/440-18 24”W x 60”L x61”H
MedX-337/440-19 24”W x 60”L x66”H
MedX-337/440-20 24”W x 66”L x60”H
Custom sizes and interiors available - call factory
For Assistance with this Product - Call our Experts at 800-826-1245
A division of TQI, llc
960 Crossroads Blvd. • Seguin, Texas 78155 • Local & Int’l Ph: 830-401-4400

Contact
Us for other
finishes:
Stainless, NSF
finishes &
more
Upgrades and Options - See page 7
Contact
Us for other
finishes:
Stainless, NSF
finishes &
more
KKiitt  CCoonnssiissttss  ooff  EEiitthheerr  44  oorr  55  SShheellvveess  &&  44  PPoossttss
Model Description
HS-W-18362 Four adjustable wire shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 36”L x 63”H
HS-W-18482 Four adjustable wire shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 48”L x 63”H
HS-W-18602 Four adjustable wire shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 60”L x 63”H
HS-W-24482 Four adjustable wire shelves EagleBrite® 24”W x 48”L x 63”H
HS-W-24602 Four adjustable wire shelves EagleBrite® 24”W x 60”L x 63”H
Model Description
HS-W-24480 Five adjustable wire shelves EagleBrite®24”W x 48”L x 74”H
HS-W-24600 Five adjustable wire shelves EagleBrite® 24”W x 60”L x 74”H
If you would like to deduct or add a shelf or two, to any of these units -
Contact US for pricing
If you would like to deduct or add a shelf or two, to any of these units -
Contact US for pricing

with Posts & Shelves
AAtt  LLaasstt!!
FFoouurr  PPoossttss,,  FFoouurr  SShheellvveess  oonn  SStteemm  CCaasstteerrss  wwiitthh
DDoonnuutt  BBuummppeerrss  &&  OOppttiioonnaall  CCaarrtt  CCoovveerrss
FFaasstt  DDeelliivveerryy  aanndd  SShhiippss  ffrroomm  oonnee  ppooiinntt  aass  aa  ccoommpplleettee  kkiitt!!
OOtthheerr  ssiizzeess  aavvaaiillaabbllee  --  PPlleeaassee  ccaallll  ffoorr  ddeettaaiillss  aanndd  pprriicciinngg
UUppggrraaddeess  aanndd  OOppttiioonnss  --  SSeeee  ppaaggee  77
AA  wwiirree  mmoobbiillee  uunniitt  kkiitt  tthhaatt  iiss  eeaassyy  ttoo  oorrddeerr  aanndd  sshhiippss  ttooggeetthheerr  --
NNoo  mmoorree  hhuunnttiinngg  ffoorr  sshheellvviinngg,,  ppoossttss  oorr  aacccceessssoorriieess  iinn  aann  eennddlleessss  ccaattaalloogg..
SShhiippss  ffrroomm  oonnee  ppooiinntt  aass  aa  ccoommpplleettee  kkiitt!!  AAddddiittiioonnaall  sshheellvviinngg  aavvaaiillaabbllee..  PPlleeaassee  ccaallll..
IInncclluuddeess:: FFoouurr    6633””  ppoossttss  **  FFoouurr  WWiirree  SShheellvveess  **  PPllaassttiicc  CClliippss  ttoo  llooccaattee  SSlleeeevveess  **  DDoonnuutt  BBuummppeerrss  **  55””  xx  ¼¼””  CCaasstteerrss  ppoosstt  ttyyppee  aanndd  wwhheeeellss..
FFAASSTT  AASSSSEEMMBBLLYY    ••    SSHHIIPPSS  KKNNOOCCKKEEDD  DDOOWWNN    ••    EEZZ  TTOO  BBUUIILLDD!!
Cart Cover CART COVER Description
Variety of Colors: Royal Blue, Tan, Mauve, Grey, Light Blue
& Dark Blue.  Choice or Velcro or Zipper Closures
DC-18-362 Vinyl or Poly Cover in Variety of Colors for cart 18”W x 36”L x 69”H
DC-18-482 Vinyl or Poly Cover in Variety of Colors for cart 18”W x 48”L x 69”H
DC-18-602 Vinyl or Poly Cover in Variety of Colors for cart 18”W x 60”L x 69”H
DC-24-480 Vinyl or Poly Cover in Variety of Colors for cart 24”W x 48”L x 69”H
DC-24-606 Vinyl or Poly Cover in Variety of Colors for cart 24”W x 60”L x 69”H
DC-30-606 Vinyl or Poly Cover in Variety of Colors for cart 30”W x 60”L x 69”H
DC-30-668 Vinyl or Poly Cover in Variety of Colors for cart 30”W x 72”L x 69”H
Add Transparent Front To Cover additional cost
Add Inventory Pocket to Cover additional cost         Stenciling :  additional cost per letter
For Assistance with this Product - Call our Experts at 800-826-1245
A division of TQI, llc
960 Crossroads Blvd. • Seguin, Texas 78155 • Local & Int’l Ph: 830-401-4400
Fax: 830-401-0600 www.tqind.com • Email: sales@tqind.com • Toll Free 800-826-1245
A division of TQI, llc
960 Crossroads Blvd. • Seguin, Texas 78155 • Local & Int’l Ph: 830-401-4400
Fax: 830-401-0600 www.tqind.com • Email: sales@tqind.com • Toll Free 800-826-1245
11
Mobile Shelving
Four Shelf Starter Kit
Choose
from a variety of
finishes to fit your
budget or uses, i.e.
outdoor, food
service, storage
etc.
Model Description
HA-18362 Four adjustable wire shelves with stem casters 18”W x 36”L x 69”H
HA-18482 Four adjustable wire shelves with stem casters 18”W x 48”L x 69”H
HA-18602 Four adjustable wire shelves with stem casters 18”W x 60”L x 69”H
HA -24482 Four adjustable wire shelves with stem casters 24”W x 48”L x 69”H
HA -24602 Four adjustable wire shelves with stem casters 24”W x 60”L x 69”H
HA-30600 Four adjustable wire shelves with stem casters 30”W x 60”L x 69”H
HA-30720 Four adjustable wire shelves with stem casters 30”W x 72”L x 69”H
For Assistance with this Product - Call our Experts at 800-826-1245
A division of TQI, llc
960 Crossroads Blvd. • Seguin, Texas 78155 • Local & Int’l Ph: 830-401-4400
Fax: 830-401-0600 www.tqind.com • Email: sales@tqind.com • Toll Free 800-826-1245
A division of TQI, llc
960 Crossroads Blvd. • Seguin, Texas 78155 • Local & Int’l Ph: 830-401-4400
Fax: 830-401-0600 www.tqind.com • Email: sales@tqind.com • Toll Free 800-826-1245
12
Polymer Shelving
Corrosive Resistant
Vinyl or Poly
Denier Covers
Available
See Price List
or Call
Model HS
Four Shelf Unit
Model HS
Five Shelf Unit
CCoommbboo  MMeettaall  &&  PPoollyymmeerr  SShheellvviinngg,,  CChhooiiccee
ooff  SSoolliidd  oorr  LLoouuvveerreedd  SShheellvveess
Model Description
HS-18362-S Four solid shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 36”L x 63”H
HS-18362-L Four louvered shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 36”L x 63”H
HS-18482-S Four solid shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 48”L x 63”H
HS-18482-L Four louvered shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 48”L x 63”H
HS-18602-S Four solid shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 60”L x 63”H
HS-18602-L Four louvered shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 60”L x 63”H
HS-23362-S Four solid shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 36”L x 63”H
HS-23362-L Four louvered shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 36”L x 63”H
HS-23482-S Four solid shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 48”L x 63”H
HS-23482-L Four louvered shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 48”L x 63”H
HS-23602-S Four solid shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 60”L x 63”H
HS-23602-L Four louvered shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 60”L x 63”H
Model Description
HS-18364-S Five solid shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 36”L x 74”H
HS-18364-L Five louvered shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 36”L x 74”H
HS-18484-S Five solid shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 48”L x 74”H
HS-18484-L Five louvered shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 48”L x 74”H
HS-18604-S Five solid shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 60”L x 74”H
HS-18604-L Five louvered shelves EagleBrite® 18”W x 60”L x 74”H
HS-23364-S Five solid shelves EagleBrite® 23"W x 36”L x 74”H
HS-23364-L Five louvered shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 36”L x 74”H
HS-23484-S Five solid shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 48”L x 74”H
HS-23484-L Five louvered shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 48”L x 74”H
HS-23604-S Five solid shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 60”L x 74”H
HS-23604-L Five louvered shelves EagleBrite® 23”W x 60”L x 74”H
Model Shelf Sizes
WAS-836 18” W x 36” L
WAS-1848 18” W x 48” L
WAS-1860- 18” W x 60” L

Louvered Polymer Shelves
Call for pricing
For Assistance with this Product - Call our Experts at 800-826-1245
A division of TQI, llc
960 Crossroads Blvd. • Seguin, Texas 78155 • Local & Int’l Ph: 830-401-4400
Fax: 830-401-0600 www.tqind.com • Email: sales@tqind.com • Toll Free 800-826-1245
A division of TQI, llc
960 Crossroads Blvd. • Seguin, Texas 78155 • Local & Int’l Ph: 830-401-4400
Fax: 830-401-0600 www.tqind.com • Email: sales@tqind.com • Toll Free 800-826-1245
Drape Covers
14
Part # Size
DC-18-362 18”W x 36”L x 72”H
DC-18-482 18”W x 48”L x 72”H
DC-18-602 18”W x 60”L x 72”H
DC-18-722 18”W x 72”L x 72”H
DC-24-361 24”W x 36”L x 51”H
DC-24-362 24”W x 36”L x 72”H
DC-24-366 24”W x 36”L x 66”H
DC-24-401 24”W x 40”L x 51”H
DC-24-480 24”W x 48”L x 60”H
DC-24-482 24”W x 48”L x 72”H
DC-24-486 24”W x 48”L x 66”H
DC-24-540 24”W x 54”L x 60”H
DC-24-546 24”W x 54”L x 66”H
DC-24-600 24”W x 60”L x 60”H
DC-24-606 24”W x 60”L x 66”H
DC-24-602 24”W x 60”L x 72”H
DC-24-660 24”W x 66”L x 60”H
DC-24-666 24”W x 66”L x 66”H
DC-24-662 24”W x 66”L x 72”H
DC-24x772 24”W x 72”L x 72”H
DC-30-600 30”W x 60”L x 60”H
DC-30-606 30”W x 60”L x 66”H
DC-30-608 30”W x 60”L x 78”H
DC-30-660 30”W x 66”L x 60”H
DC-30-666 30”W x 66”L x 66”H
DC-30-668 30”W x 66”L x 78”H
Other Sizes Available - Call
Shelving Covers
Call with your

stops.  For tracks longer than 21’ order multiple tracks (call us
for details)
SKATE KIT:  One kit is required for “One Each “Shelving
Units. Consists two aluminum skates & all necessary parts
and hardware
SINGLE INSIDE POSTS:  Each double deep unit requires a
set of four “inside posts” along with four standard
stationary posts.
Posts and Shelving Sold separately. Please see shelving price list or call us for pricing and part numbers 800-826-1245
Single Floor Track
Combined with Wire Shelving Units and Skate Kit
Single Skate Kits
Smoothly glides on above Floor Track
SDFT-6 6'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDFT-8 8'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDFT-10 10'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDFT-12 12'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDFT-14 14'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDFT-16 16'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDFT-18 18'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDFT-20 20'L -  Single-Deep Floor Track
SDSK-18 18" - Single-Deep Skate Kits
SDSK-24 24" - Single-Deep Skate Kits
SDSK-30 30" - Single-Deep Skate Kits
CCoonnssoolliiddaatteess  SSppaaccee    --    LLooww  PPrrooffiillee  aanndd  NNoonn--CCoorrrroossiivvee

SKATE KIT:  One kit is required for One Each Shelving
Unit.  Consists three aluminum skates & all necessary
parts and hardware
DOUBLE DEEP INSIDE POSTS :  Each double deep unit requires a set of four “ inside
posts” along with four standard stationary posts.
Posts and Shelving Sold Separately. Please see shelving price list or call us for pricing and part numbers. 800-826-1245
Double Floor Track
Combined with Wire Shelving
Units and Skate Kit
Double - Skate Kits
Smoothly glides on above Floor
Double - Deep Inside Posts -
Required on Double Units
DDFT-6 6'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDFT-8 8'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDFT-10 10'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDFT-12 12'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDFT-14 14'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDFT-16 16'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDFT-18 18'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDFT-20 20'L - Double-Deep Floor Track
DDSK-18 18" - Double-Deep Skate Kits
DDSK-24 24" - Double-Deep Skate Kits
DDSK-30 30" - Double-Deep Skate Kits
TEP74-Z $100.00 Set of Four Posts 74" Eagle Brite - Double-Deep Inside Posts